Fire Safety - Undertaking

Category of application : Upgradation to Secondary Level

I, CHAUHAN KIRITSINH NARSINHBHAI, Principal of the school EKLAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL LUKHADIYA do hereby undertake that the school run/applied under regular category is unable to obtain / renew Fire Safety Certificate issued from the Fire Safety Department of the State Government/ Competent Government Authority eg. Municipal Corporation etc. of the concerned area till date of application. The school was last inspected for the fire safety on: 10/06/2024

I, assure that before starting of the regular school/commencement of session the above safety certificate will be obtained and submitted. In the meanwhile whole responsibility of the safety and security of staff and students will be on undersigned. Therefore, being a regular category school it may be provisionally allowed.

Principal Sign .

Principal Principal Name of Chauhameur States inh Nansinh bhai

School Address: EMRS Lykhadiya, Post-Naly, Taluka-Dhampur, Dist. Dahod (oru).)

Date: 15/07/2024

Place: EMRS Lukhadiy 9

Seal:



* FIRE Extinguisher Sales & Services

Fire Hydrant & Sprinkler System

Fire Detection & Alarm System

SAFETY PPE'S

Fire NOC Work

Hemant: 9 97260 30650

Alpesh : © 96876 08123

(ISO 9001: 2015, Certificate Company)

Municipal Market, M.N. College Road, Upon Blood Bank, Visnagar, Dist. Mehsana (Gujarat)

Surakshafire11@gmail.com

Reguler - GST : 24FEGPP2332H1ZM

REF .NO: 2024-25/43

DATE: 10/06/2024

:EKLAVYA MODEL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

: LUKHADIYA : TA - DHANPUR : DIST- DAHOD

CERTIFICATE

Subject: Certificate for Fire Extinguisher Refilling & New

This Certify that the under noted IS: 15683 Fire Extinguisher have been refilling & New by us as per standard and Warranted for a period of 1 Year from the date of Refilling.

SR. No	ТҮРЕ	UNIT	QTY	REFILLING DATE	NEXT DUE DATE
01	CO2 TYPE	4.5 KG	24	10/06/2024	09/06/2025
02	ABC TYPE	06 KG	06	10/06/2024	09/06/2025

Condition Of the Fire Extinguisher is Good

Suraksha Fire